
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/07/2017 252,449 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,586 0.0000

02/07/2017 229,554 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,895 0.0000

03/07/2017 206,821 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,732 0.0000

04/07/2017 184,074 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,747 0.0000

05/07/2017 161,299 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,776 0.0000

06/07/2017 294,022 0.0000 154,525 0.0000 21,802 0.0000

07/07/2017 271,096 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,926 0.0000

08/07/2017 254,720 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,376 0.0000

09/07/2017 240,300 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,420 0.0000

10/07/2017 220,231 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,069 0.0000

11/07/2017 200,640 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,591 0.0000

12/07/2017 179,656 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,984 0.0000

13/07/2017 160,369 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,287 0.0000

14/07/2017 243,626 0.0000 105,230 0.0000 21,973 0.0000

15/07/2017 264,856 0.0000 42,867 0.0000 21,637 0.0000

16/07/2017 242,528 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,329 0.0000

17/07/2017 219,447 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,081 0.0000

18/07/2017 195,269 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,178 0.0000

19/07/2017 174,371 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,899 0.0000

20/07/2017 153,858 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,512 0.0000

21/07/2017 234,084 0.0000 104,107 0.0000 23,882 0.0000

22/07/2017 272,084 0.0000 60,508 0.0000 22,507 0.0000

23/07/2017 250,391 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,693 0.0000

24/07/2017 228,931 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,460 0.0000

25/07/2017 208,440 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,491 0.0000

26/07/2017 188,802 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,638 0.0000

27/07/2017 169,103 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,699 0.0000

28/07/2017 148,287 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,815 0.0000

29/07/2017 248,265 0.0000 120,645 0.0000 20,667 0.0000

30/07/2017 272,481 0.0000 45,991 0.0000 21,774 0.0000

31/07/2017 250,884 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,597 0.0000

GNL

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO


